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

07766 758191

LARGE ROOM BARBOURNE
£70 pw. No other bills.

Suit employed N/S
07882 586863

CITY CENTRE
Bay Windowed Double

Bedroom, C/H, D/G,
new carpets, refurbished.

Garden. Professional,
Refs/Deposit
£75 per week

07868 844786/ 07980 645882

CITY CENTRE
VICTORIAN HOUSE

2 DOUBLE BEDROOMS
GCH, DG, recently refurbished,

redecorated, new carpets.
Garden and patio Canal side
location. Refs/Dep £595 pcm
07868 844786/ 07980 645882

DROITWICH STUNNING
DOUBLE ROOM

Single Person. 2m from M5.
£400 pcm Incl food & bills.

01905 796785 / 07888 755538

DOUBLE EN SUITE ROOM
To let in large detached coun-
try house. TV. Use of facilities.
Off road parking. All inclusive

01386 830825

KNIGHTWICK One double
bed chalet. Beautiful rural
setting. Woodland garden.
Furnished kitchen. £480 pcm
inclusive. Ready now. 01905
640735/ 07532 356703

ROOMS to let, in Colwall, 2
minutes from satation, double
bedroom, private sitting room,
£80 per week, includes all
utility bills, references required
and deposit please.Tel. 07800
837075.

ROOMS AVAILABLE
From £320 pcm incl.

In refurb. house, City Centre.
Furnished, internet. Profs Only.

07786 938893

TWO BED BUNGALOW
Nearly new, parking,
professionals only 07950
516418

FARMHOUSE SHARE
Leigh Sinton. Non smoking

Professional required. £55pw
01886 832230

OFFICE TO LET
Situated one mile from
Worcester City Centre.

Alarmed. £305pm inc. Rates.
Tel. 07974 935101

SELF CONTAINED FLATS
Arboretum Road. No Agents
Fees. From £250 pcm plus

bills.
01235 531402

QUALITY 1 BED FLAT

Kitchen with integrated appli-

ances, including washer/ dryer.

Loft space. Own entrance.

Parking space. No DSS

£425 pcm

07738 236515

2 BED FLAT
Battenhall Road. U/F. Garage.
Recently decorated. No DSS

£545 pcm
07847 395167

ST JOHNS
Spacious self contained 2 bed

Apartment over 2 floors.
Unfurnished. £470 pcm excl.

01905 831275

QUALITY CITY CENTRE

TWO BED FLAT

Allocated parking, suit

professionals, couple or single

£525 pcm excl.

Tel 07973 359467

FURNISHED ROOMS
Available with shared lounge

and fully fitted kitchen. Rooms
at £60, £63 & £66 per week

07715 771670
ONE BED GROUND FLOOR
With garage, UF, Victoria Ave

£465 pcm
07989 700544

BUNGALOW/LODGE ON

FARM, Nr. ROAD

3 Beds, Sitting Room, kitchen,

bathroom, Encl. Garden.

Parking. Normal rental terms.

£550 pcm.

01386 860268

FURNISHED FLAT
N/S, Professionals, Deposit,

£110 per week inc.
(except electric)
01905 421175

SPACIOUS FURNISHED 3
BEDROOM

Cottage, Professional or
family. Reasonable Rent

01584 781775

ST JOHNS
2 Refurbished rooms to let in

friendly shared house. All
facilities including parking.

Small room £240pcm
Large room £280pcm
Rent includes all bills.

Contact Steve Guest on
07774 471561

ONE BEDROOM APART-
MENT WORCESTER CITY

CENTRE
Living room/ kitchen with

appliances. Parking.
Available April 5th

Ideal for single professional.
£440 pcm

07782 161452

BLACKPOLE/ WARNDON
Refurbished rooms from £65

per week inc bills.
Good facilities

01905 457658 / 07866 521941

MODERN 4 BEDROOM
HOUSE

500 metres from Coppertops.
Enclosed garden. ORP.

07774 620093

LARGE ROOM TO LET
In shared house £75 pw
inclusive. All Mod Cons.

01905 612294/07813 896571

CENTRAL WORCESTER
Spacious recently build 2
double bed flat available
immediately. Fully Fitted
Kitchen Inc dishwasher ,
w/dryer, DG, GCH, ORP.

Suit 2-3 professional sharers.
Short let available £600 pcm

01905 24471

VERY LARGE TWO
BEDROOM FLAT

Available Now, U/F,
Rainbow Hill Area. £480 pcm

07801 790388

ROOMS TO LET
In shared house, Barbourne

and Rainbow Hill Area. £70 pw
0788 635 6963

OLDBURY ROAD
Large furnished room.
£270/290 pcm bills inc.
Nr Uni, Parking, garden

01242 228025

TWO BED HOUSE £575 PCM
Warndon Villages, DSS pre-
ferred. Single parent or 60+.

Deposit & Guarantor required
07751 695493

2 BED APARTMENT
City centre, underground park-
ing, GCH, Kitchen appliances,

No DSS. £675 pcm
01905 769306

LOVELY 2 BED HOUSE
WARNDON VILLAGES

Well presented 2 double bed
end terrace, situated in the

Berkeleys. Large private gar-
den. ORP for 2 cars. Suit

professionals only. £575 pcm
References & deposit required

07855 632110

3 BED COTTAGE
Pensax, parking, garden, fabu-
lous views. No DSS. £695 pcm

01905 769306

DOUBLE ROOM AVAILABLE
Suit professional person. Clean
and tidy modern 4 bed house.

Warndon Villages. To share
with friendly and easy going

home owner. All mod cons incl
dishwasher. ORP. Good size
garden. Own bathroom. Own

attic. Wireless broadband.
£400 pcm incl bills.

07966 470236

ST JOHNS
Dble & sgle rooms. £75-£85pw

all inc. DSS considered.
Dep.req.

07811 878412

BROMYARD
Spacious house to rent. 3

bedrooms, redecorated,
carpeted throughout. No

garden. Central to Bromyard.
£450 pcm excl.
Deposit required.
01886 821862

01886 888601/07831 566775

ROOMS TO LET
Double rooms in quality

refurbished houses. Close to
city centre. From £270 pcm.

Tel: 07970 374786

THE HILL AVENUE
BATTENHALL

Self contained flat in new con-
dition. Quiet and popular loca-
tion. Open outlook. Easy walk

city centre. Lounge, fitted
kitchen, double bedroom,

bathroom, toilet/ cloaks. heat-
ing/ parking. Furnished or

unfurnished.
£425 monthly
01905 352026

ST JOHNS/CITY CENTRE
Single/ Dble/ Dble en suite
rooms. High spec. No DSS

£295-£425 pcm
07776 201010

CITY CENTRE
Stunning 1 Bed Apartments.

No DSS. £465 - £495pcm
07776 20 10 10

roomsinworcester.co.uk
3 BED HOUSE

Off Christchurch Road,
Worcester. Refurbished.

Garage, ORP, large garden.
07976 909565

ROOMS IN HOUSE SHARE
Rainbow Hill area
£59-69pw all incl.

07973 130495

MENITH WOOD
NR WORCESTER

Spacious Village property,
3 beds, garden & parking.

Rent £550pcm
Nick Champion
01584 810555

www.nickchampion.co.uk

CLIFTON ON TEME
Family house in popular
village. 3 Beds, garden

and parking
Rent £575 pcm
Nick Champion
01584 810555

www.nickchampion.co.uk

http://homescinema.com/
http://www.nickchampion.co.uk
http://www.nickchampion.co.uk
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WARNDON VILLAGES, WORCESTER
Two-bedroom semi in a cul-de-sac and close to M5.
Hall, sitting room, fitted kitchen/diner, dressing
room, family bathroom, shower, garage and garden.
£650 pcmx
SHIRLEY HILL & CO 01905 723545

NORTON, WORCESTER
Unfurnished modern three-bedroom house close to
M5. Hall, kitchen, lounge, dining room, en-suite,
shower, family bathroom, garage and gardens
£595 pcm
TOWN&COUNTRYPOOLE&MCGINN01905610710

SHOULSTONES FARM
Superb period residence. Hall, dining room, snug,
sitting room, lounge/games room, kitchen, three
bedrooms, bathroom, paddock and one acre garden.
£1,495 pcm
MARTIN & CO 01905 619890

WORCESTER
Unfurnished two-bedroom terraced house near city
centre. Hall, spacious lounge/dining room, cellar,
fitted kitchen, built-in wardrobes and bathroom.
£575 pcmx
SHIRLEY HILL & CO 01905 723545
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01299 896968 www.gherbertbanks.co.uk

G.HERBERT BANKSG.HERBERT BANKS

Rent: £695 pcm

Three Bedrooms. Sitting Room.
Breakfast Kitchen. Large Entrance Hall.

Landscaped Communal Gardens.
AVAILABLE SOON

Near Martley,Worcestershire

A SUPERIOR FAMILY HOME IN AN
EXCLUSIVE RURAL AREA

Rent: £550 pcm

Open Plan Kitchen and Dining Room.
Sitting Room.Two Bedrooms. Bathroom.

Large Garden Shed. LPG Fired Central Heating.
UPVC Double Glazed Windows.

Lippetts Cottage, Great Witley

RURAL BUNGALOW WITH
OUTSTANDING FAR REACHING VIEWS

Rent: £575 pcm

Two Double Bedrooms. Sitting Room.
Dining Kitchen. Bathroom.

Cloakroom. Garden.

Sapey Common, Clifton-on-Teme

A WELL PRESENTED COTTAGE WITH A
WONDERFUL RURAL OUTLOOK

Rent: £695 pcm

Three Bedrooms. Master En-suite. Sitting Room.
Breakfast Kitchen. Cloakroom.

Patio Gardens. Parking.
AVAILABLE SOON

Near Martley Worcestershire

A SUPERIOR FAMILY HOME FORMING PART
OF A PRESTIGIOUS DEVELOPMENT

E-mail: info@hallsworcester.com Tel: 01905 611066

A charming two bedroom semi-

detached house situated on the rural

outskirts of Worcester.

Available immediately

CLAINES

RENTAL: £575 pcm

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
kitchen, two double
bedrooms and bathroom.
Key benefits include; rear
garden with maintenance
included, gas central
heating and parking.
Offered UNFURNISHED.

http://www.allan-morris
http://www.allan-morris
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simply LETS

12 The Tything,Worcester

Tel: 01905 612818
Fax: 01905 28236

11Worcester Road, Bromsgrove

Tel: 01527 837744
Fax: 01527 837755

www.simplylets.co.uk

T H E L E T T I N G A G E N C Y

Derby Road
● 3 bed end terrace

● 2 reception rooms

● Cellar, gardens, NSH

● Unfurn, avail early March

£675 pcm

Wylds Lane
● 3 bed family home

● Lounge, dining room, utility room

● Kitchen, paved rear garden

● GCH, unfurn, avail end of March

£795 pcm

Norton
● 5 bed link detached
● Lounge, dining room
● Breakfast kitchen, utility
● Family bathroom, GCH, DG
● Double garage, garden
● Unfurn, avail end March

£995 pcm

Severn Stoke
● 4 bed detached
● Lounge/diner, cloakroom
● Fitted kitchen, utility room
● OFCH, DG, gardens
● Double garage, o/r park
● Unfurn, avail early May

£795 pcm

New

Arboretum
● 3 bed mid terrace

● Lounge, dining room

● Kitchen, patio, GCH

● Unfurn, avail immed

£610 pcm

Hallow
● 2 bed detached bungalow

● Lounge, dining kitchen, conservatory

● Storage rooms, Nsh, DG, unfurn

● Garage, lawned gardens, avail immed

£750 pcm

St Peters
● 2 bed mid terrace property

● Kitchen, lounge

● DG, BA, Gardens

● 2 parking spaces, unfurn, avail mid

April

£580 pcm

Diglis
● Five 2 bed apartments

● Lounge, fitted kitchen

● GCH, DG, secure parking

● Unfurn, avail immed

£775 pcm

St Peters
● 2 bed terrace

● Fitted kitchen, garden

● Lounge/diner, garage

● Warm air heating

● Unfurn, avail early March

£570 pcm

City Centre
● 2 bed apartment

● Lounge/fitted kitchen

● Electric heating

● Secure o/r parking

● Furn, avail immed

£725 pcm

New

Suffolk Drive
● 4 bed detached house

● Lounge, fitted kitchen, uitlity room

● Rear garden, garage, o/r parking

● Unfurn, avail early April.

£795 pcm

St John's
● 2 bed 1st Floor apt

● Fitted kitchen, lounge

● GCH, DG, garage

● Unfurn, avail immed

£630 pcm

Arboretum
● 3 bed Victorian mews

● Lounge, dining room

● Kitchen, rear lobby

● GCH, rear courtyard

● Unfurn, avail immed

£675 pcm

Broadwas
● 3 bed barn conversion
● Fitted breakfast kitchen
● Lounge, garden
● Oil heating, o/r parking
● Unfurn, avail end April
● Woodburner under sep neg

£725 pcm

New Price

Fernhill Heath
● 3 bed link detached

● Fitted kitchen, lounge/diner

● Conservatory, rear garden

● GCH, DG, garage

● Unfurn, avail early April

£795 pcm

St Johns
● 2 bed 1st & 2nd floor apt

● Fitted kitchen, drawing room

● Bedroon 2/dining room

● O/r parking, communal gardens

● Furn neg, avail early April

£695 pcm

Droitwich
● 2 bed barn conversion

● Fitted breakfast kitchen

● Lounge, oil heating

● Garden, garage

● Unfurn, avail early March

£795 pcm

New Price

Newtown Road
● 3 bed semi detached property

● Spacious lounge, newly fitted kitchen

● Seperate Wc, DG, O/r parking

● Unfurn, avail immed

£595 pcm

Ombersley

● 4 bed detached house

● Utility, sitting room, dining

room

● Fitted kitchen, En-suite

● Double garage, gardens,

CH, DG

● Unfurn, avail immed

£1,300 pcm

New Price

http://www.simplylets.co.uk
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simply LETS

12 The Tything,Worcester

Tel: 01905 612818
Fax: 01905 28236

11Worcester Road, Bromsgrove

Tel: 01527 837744
Fax: 01527 837755

www.simplylets.co.uk

T H E L E T T I N G A G E N C Y

London Road
● 2 bed 1st floor apartment

● Lounge, fitted kitchen

● Economy 7 storage heating

● Off road parking

● Unfurn, avail immed

£475 pcm

London Road
● 2 bed ground floor apt

● Lounge, fitted kitchen

● GCH, o/r parking

● Unfurn, avail immed

£525 pcm

New

Sansome Walk
● 2 bed first floor apt

● Open plan lounge/kitchen

● NSH, o/r parking

● Unfurn, avail early March

£550 pcm

Checketts Lane
● 2 bed 1st floor apt

● Open plan lounge/kitchen

● GCH, DG, o/r parking

● Unfurn, avail immed

£550 pcm

New

Checketts Lane
● 2 bed 1st floor apt

● Lounge, kitchen

● GCH, DG, o/r park

● Unfurn, avail immed

£550 pcm

London Road
● 1 bed first floor apt

● Lounge, fitted kitchen

● NSH, o/r parking

● Unfurn, avail immed

£475 pcm

New Price

Pershore
● 2 bed semi detached bungalow

● Lounge & kitchen area

● Easily managed garden

● Off road parking

● Unfurn, avail early May

£525 pcm

Lansdowne Street
● 2 bed mid terrace property

● Lounge, kitchen/breakfast

● Shower room, Courtyard garden

● GCH, DG, Alarm, P/furn, avail April

£570 pcm

Barbourne
● 1 bed 1st floor apt

● Fitted kitchen, lounge

● EConomy 7 heating

● Communal gardens, o/r park

● Unfurn, avail end March

£450 pcm

Warndon Villages
● 2 bed ground floor apt

● Lounge/diner, fitted kitchen

● NSH, o/r parking

● Unfurn, avail end April

£525 pcm

Sansome Walk
● 2 bed first floor apartment

● Lounge/diner, fitted kitchen

● GCH, Allocated O/r parking

● Unfurn, avail immed

£435 pcm

Park Street
● 1 bed first floor apartment

● Kitchen with app, balcony

● Lounge, GCH, Intercom

● Communal garden, parking, unfurn,

avail end of May

£495 pcm

Hamilton Road
● 2 bed mid terrace

● Lounge, kitchen/diner

● GCH, DG, courtyard

● Unfurn, avail immed

£545 pcm

Warndon Villages
● 1 bed starter home

● Lounge, fitted kitchen

● NSH, DG, garden

● O/r parking, unfurn, avail early April

£475 pcm

Broad Street
● 1 bed 2 storey apt

● Lounge, kitchen/diner

● Electric heating

● Unfurn, avail immed

£475 pcm

Friar Street
● 1 bed 1st floor apt

● Lounge, fitted kitchen

● Electric heating

● Communal courtyard

● Unfurn, avail immed

£495 pcm

Leigh Sinton
● 2 bed mid terrace

● Kitchen, lounge/diner

● GCH, garden, o/r park

● Unfurn. avail immed

£550 pcm

St Peters
● 1 bed starter home

● Lounge, fitted kitchen

● Economy 7 heating

● O/r parking, garden

● Unfurn, avail early May

£495 pcm

Warndon Villages
● 2 bedroom mid terrace

● Lounge, kitche/diner

● Gardens, Garage, O/r parking

● Avail late March.

£500 pcm

New Price

Warndon Villages
● 1 bed maisonette

● Fitted kitche, lounge

● GCH, o/r parking

● Unfurn, avail early March

£450 pcm

http://www.simplylets.co.uk
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www.tc-ps.com

Droitwich

Evesham

01905 772357

01386 47534

droitwich@tc-ps.com

evesham@tc-ps.com

Redditch

Worcester

01527 591009

01905 610710

redditch@tc-ps.com

worcester@tc-ps.com

Droitwich | Evesham | Redditch | Worcester

PEOPLETON
● OPEN PLAN LIVING/DINING ROOM, KITCHEN
● CLOAKROOM, FAMILY BATHROOM, MASTER EN-
SUITE
● THREE FURTHER BEDROOMS, DOUBLE GLAZING
● GARDENS AMPLE PARKING AND DOUBLE
GARAGE

£895 pcm

WORCESTER
● OPEN PLAN LOUNGE/KITCHEN

● TWO BEDROOMS BOTH EN-SUITE

● SPERERATE WC, GAS CENTRAL HEATING

● GATED ENTRANCE WITH SURVEILLANCE

£525 pcm

WORCESTER
● RECEPTION HALL, DOUBLE BEDROOM

● LOUNGE/KITCHEN, BATHROOM

● HEATING

● PARKING

£425 pcm

WARNDON VILLAGES

● RECEPTION HALL, CLOAKROOM, KITCHEN

● LOUNGE, TWO BEDROOMS

● BATHROOM, DETACHED GARAGE

● GARDENS AND ALLOCATED PARKING

£575 pcmWorcester
● RECEPTION HALL, LOUNGE

● TWO BEDROOMS, KITCHEN

● BATHROOM, PARKING

● STORAGE IN COMMUNAL GARAGE

£575 pcm

NE
W

MALVERN
● ENTRANCE HALL, LOUNGE

● BREAKFAST/KITCHEN

● BEDROOM, BATHROOM

● OFF ROAD PARKING

£410 pcm

ST JOHNS
● RECEPTION HALL, LOUNGE/DINER

● MODERN FITTED KITCHEN

● THREE BEDROOMS AND FAMILY BATHROOM

● GARDENS AND OFF ROAD PARKING

£625 pcm

WARNDON VILLAGES

● ONE RECEPTION ROOM

● KITCHEN

● TWO BEDROOMS & BATHROOM

● GARDENS

£565 pcm

WARNDON VILLAGES

● ONE RECEPTION ROOM

● KITCHEN/DINER AND FAMILY BATHROOM

● TWO BEDROOMS, EN-SUITE SHOWER

● GARDEN AND OFF ROAD PARKING

£565 pcm

WORCESTER
● ONE BED STUDIO, SEPARATE SHOWER ROOM

● FITTED KITCHEN WITH APPLIANCES

● PARKING AVAILABLE SUBJECT TO NEGOTIATION

● INCLUDES BACKGROUND HEATING AND WATER

From £325 to £350 pcm

WORCESTER
● KITCHEN, LOUNGE

● TWO BEDROOMS, BATHROOM

● GAS CENTRAL HEATING

● GARDENS AND PARKING
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